DOO

KONG

BAR & LOUNGE

In Greek mythology, the Siren is a half-bird,
half~“woman creature known for her powers to
lure people with her glistering voice.

Candour harnesses the charm of the Siren and
offers an entrancing atmosphcrc and space for
quuisitc food and well-curated music.



WHATEVER YOU LIKE (SHOTS)

Answer the following questions and we'll take it from there. Prices will vary
1. Pick a spirit.

2. Pick a flavor profile.
3. Any allergies or aversions?

HIGH SOBRIETY

Peach Cardamom White Tea $68
Sparkling Yuzu & Verjus $68
Salted Lemon Soda $68
Toasted Coconut Water $68

FREE-FLOW WATER

NORDAQ still or sparkling $50
per table
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All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge



WINE o

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial $198

Hints of green apple, citrus, and brioche

Maison Noir “O.P.P” Pinot Gris $118 $580
Hints of ripe melon, peach, and pear

Pink Valley Rosé $108 $458
Hints of melon & tropical fruit

Maison Noir “Horseshoes & Handgrenadcs” Syrah Blend $118 $580
Hints of chocolate, plum, and leather

Moonzen South Cloud Lager $88
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial $1,488
Dom Pérignon Brut Champagnc $4,388
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut $2,488
Ruinart Brut Rosé $2,488
Armand de Brignac Brut Gold (Ace of Spades) $7,888
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All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge



DOIN’ IT BIG

VODKA
Belvedere

Grey Goose (1L)
Ciroc

Ketel One

AGAVE

Codigo Blanco tequila

Codigo Rosa tequila

Ocho Reposado tequila (500mL)
Don Julio 1942 tequila
Montelobos mezcal

Del Maguey Chichicapa mezcal

WHISK(E)Y

Wild Turkey 81 bourbon
Rittenhouse rye

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Jameson Irish whiskey

Macallan 12 Single Malt scotch
Hibiki Harmony Japanese whisky

Yamazaki 12

GIN

Tanqueray No. Ten
Hendrick's

Monkey 47 (500mL)
Colombo

All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge
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$2,488
$3,088
$2,888
$1,588

$1,588
$2,388
$1,288
$9,888
$1,688
$4,388

$1,388
$1,688
$1,888
$5,888
$1,288
$2,988
$3,588
$9,588

$2,588
$2,588
$2,488
$1,688



RUM

Veritas blended rum

Hampden Jamaican rum

SelvaRey rum by Bruno Mars and Jay Chou
Chocolate
White

Owner’s Reserve

BRANDY
Hennessy V.S.0.P. cognac

Courvoisier XO cognac

MIXERS

$1,288
$3,288

$2,788
$2,688
$7,688

$2,188
$6,588

You already know we’ve got the bottle service on deck — plus any four mixers

of your choice, from our unique homemade flavors to the classics —
and leave the rest to us.

HOMEMADE MIXERS — PICK 2
Peach Cardamom White Tea

Sparkling Yuzu & Verjus

Salted Lemon Soda

Toasted Coconut Water

Herbal Daisy

Fernet Hunter Oolong

CLASSIC MIXERS — PICK 2
Three Cents Cherry Soda

Three Cents Grapefruit Soda

Three Cents Mandarin Soda

'Three Cents Tonic

Singha Soda

Coca-Cola
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All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge

+$50
+$50





