

In Greek mythology, the Siren is a half-bird, half-woman creature known for her powers to lure people with her glistering voice.

Candour harnesses the charm of the Siren and offers an entrancing atmosphere and space for exquisite food and well-curated music.

WHATEVER YOU LIKE (SHOTS)

- 1. Pick a spirit.
- 2. Pick a flavor profile.
- 3. Any allergies or aversions?

HIGH SOBRIETY

Peach Cardamom White Tea	\$68
Sparkling Yuzu & Verjus	\$68
Salted Lemon Soda	\$68
Toasted Coconut Water	\$68

FREE-FLOW WATER

NORDAQ still or sparkling

per table

\$50



WINE

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial Hints of green apple, citrus, and brioche	\$198	
Maison Noir "O.P.P" Pinot Gris Hints of ripe melon, peach, and pear	\$118	\$580
Pink Valley Rosé Hints of melon & tropical fruit	\$108	\$458
Maison Noir "Horseshoes & Handgrenades" Syrah Blend Hints of chocolate, plum, and leather	\$118	\$580

BEER

Moonzen South Cloud Lager \$88

CHAMPAGNE

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial	\$1,488
Dom Pérignon Brut Champagne	\$4,388
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut	\$2,488
Ruinart Brut Rosé	\$2,488
Armand de Brignac Brut Gold (Ace of Spades)	\$7,888



DOIN' IT BIG

VODKA	
Belvedere	\$2,488
Grey Goose (1L)	\$3,088
Ciroc	\$2,888
Ketel One	\$1,588
AGAVE	
Código Blanco tequila	\$1,588
Código Rosa tequila	\$2,388
Ocho Reposado tequila (500mL)	\$1,288
Don Julio 1942 tequila	\$9,888
Montelobos mezcal	\$1,688
Del Maguey Chichicapa mezcal	\$4,388
WHISK(E)Y	
Wild Turkey 81 bourbon	\$1,388
Rittenhouse rye	\$1,688
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$1,888
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	\$5,888
Jameson Irish whiskey	\$1,288
Macallan 12 Single Malt scotch	\$2,988
Hibiki Harmony Japanese whisky	\$3,588
Yamazaki 12	\$9,588
GIN	
Tanqueray No. Ten	\$2,588
Hendrick's	\$2,588
Monkey 47 (500mL)	\$2,488
Colombo	\$1,688



\$1,688

RUM

Veritas blended rum	\$1,288
Hampden Jamaican rum	\$3,288
SelvaRey rum by Bruno Mars and Jay Chou	
Chocolate	\$2,788
White	\$2,688
Owner's Reserve	\$7,688
BRANDY	

\$2,188

\$6,588

Courvoisier XO cognac

Hennessy V.S.O.P. cognac

MIXERS

You already know we've got the bottle service on deck — plus any four mixers of your choice, from our unique homemade flavors to the classics — and leave the rest to us.

HOMEMADE MIXERS — PICK 2

Peach Cardamom White Tea

Sparkling Yuzu & Verjus

Salted Lemon Soda

Toasted Coconut Water

Herbal Daisy +\$50 Fernet Hunter Oolong +\$50

CLASSIC MIXERS — PICK 2

Three Cents Cherry Soda

Three Cents Grapefruit Soda

Three Cents Mandarin Soda

Three Cents Tonic

Singha Soda

Coca-Cola

